
9:30

10:30

12:00

１、Opening notice　　
２、Executives and players entry
３、Singing national anthem in unison
４、Opening declaration Toshihiro  Mori
５、Tounament President address Nobuyuki   Nakahara
６、Tournament referee remarks Masaaki　Ueki
７、Players oath Rikiya　Iimura
８、Executives and players leave

13:40

14:15

15:20

15:45

16:00

16:45

Men Individual Kata Final
Women Individual Kumite　Semi Finals

AWARD CEREMONY 

Women Individual Kumite Final
Men Individual Kumite Final
Women Team Kumite Final

Men Team Kumite Final

Men Individual Kumite　Semi Finals

Funakoshi Gichin Cup 13th Junior Karate World Championship Tournament

Women Individual Kumite　Quarter finals
Men Individual Kumite　Quarter finals

Women Individual Kata Final

Women Team Kata　Final
Men Team Kata　Final

Women Team Kumite　Quarter finals
Men Team Kumite　Quarter finals

Opening Ceremony


