9:30	Women Team Kata Final	
	Men Team Kata Final	
10:30	Women Team Kumite Quarter finals	
	Men Team Kumite Quarter finals	
12:00	Opening Ceremony	
	1、Opening notice	
	2、Executives and players entry	
	3、Singing national anthem in unison	
	4. Opening declaration	Toshihiro Mori
	5、Tounament President address	Nobuyuki Nakahara
	6、Tournament referee remarks	Masaaki Ueki
	7、Players oath	Rikiya Iimura
	8. Executives and players leave	
13:40	Women Individual Kumite Quarter finals	
	Men Individual Kumite Quarter finals	
14:15	Women Individual Kata Final	
	Men Individual Kata Final	
15:20	Women Individual Kumite Semi Finals	
	Men Individual Kumite Semi Finals	
15:45	Women Individual Kumite Final	
	Men Individual Kumite Final	
16:00	Women Team Kumite Final	
	Men Team Kumite Final	
16:45	AWARD CEREMONY	

⁻unakoshi Gichin Cup 13th Junior Karate World Championship Tournamen